

Roy Hubbard Memorial Truck Show P.O. Box 64 Gillett, WI 54124 <u>www.rhmts.com</u>

March 21, 2024

Dear Valued Sponsor/Attendee,

On behalf of the Roy Hubbard Memorial Truck Show, we would like to extend an invitation to you, your family, and your business to join us at the 6th Annual Roy Hubbard Memorial Truck Show, Friday June 14th and Saturday, June 15th at Zippel Park. Located at 150 N McKenzie Street, Gillett, WI 54124.

As much as we look forward to the success of this event, we cannot do so without the help of kind hearted and involved sponsors like you. Your sponsorship truly means a big deal for our cause and to further provide assistance where our cause is needed in the community.

Any questions or information requests can be directed to the Roy Hubbard Memorial Truck Show page on Facebook, email <u>royhubbardtruckshow@gmail.com</u>, call Josh at 920-590-3907, or contact any Truck Show Board Member through the website at <u>www.rhmts.com</u>.

We sincerely appreciate your time and consideration.

Thank you for your time,

The Roy Hubbard Memorial Truck Show Board,

Joshua Arndt, Mike Lambrecht, Wendy Vorpahl, Katie Lambrecht, Joe Arndt, Mark Winkler, Scott Wolfe, Paul Weiss, Kevin Thompson, Tracy Winkler

-----detach and return-----

Please Consider Sponsoring the 2024 Roy Hubbard Memorial Truck Show!

Company Name:

Address:

Contact Name:

Cell:

Email:

Total Amount Due:	
	Other
	\$100.00 – Includes: 1 Truck, advertisement on website and Facebook
	\$200.00 – Includes: 2 Truck, advertisement on website and Facebook
	\$300.00 – Includes: 3 Truck entry, advertisement on website and Facebook
	\$400.00 – Includes: 4 Truck entry, advertisement on website and Facebook
	\$500.00 – Includes: 5+ Truck entry, advertisement on website and Facebook

Please make check payable to Roy Hubbard Memorial Truck Show Send to: Roy Hubbard Memorial Truck Show – P.O. Box 64 – Gillett, WI 54124

The Roy Hubbard Memorial Truck Show is a 501(c)3 entity